
 

 
2025 Fever in Time Umpire Program 

Key Dates 
 

Description Dates 

Fever in Time Coach applications open 
Fever in Time Coach Mentor applications open 
Fever in Time Umpire Coach applications open 

Friday 28 March 

All applications close Wednesday 30 April 

Umpire identification lists from Associations and Development 
Coordinators provided to Pathway to be considered at Association Champs 

By Friday 23 May 

Coaches & Mentor Coach Announcement By Monday 26 May 

Associations notified of identified Umpires By Monday 9 June 

FIT Invitations sent to identified umpires By Friday 27 June 

Umpire registration deadline Monday 21 July 

Fever in Time Umpire Coach Meeting #1  Wednesday 23 July 

Fever in Time Umpires announced By Monday 28 July 

Fever in Time Launch Sunday 10 August 

State Cup Competition  
Friday 10 October to 
Sunday 12 October 

These dates are subject to change. Last update 28/03/25 


